STERLING CUT GLASS



Golf Retirement Plus™ One-time Enrollment Form

The following information is required for a PGA professional to earn Golf Retirement Plus[™] incentives through Golf Retirement Plus[™] Sterling Cut Glass Program. Please email to cs@sterlingcutglass.com, fax to (859) 283-2434, or mail to Sterling Cut Glass, 5020 Olympic Blvd., Erlanger, KY 41018. Att: Retirement Program.

PGA Golf Enterprises, Inc. requires that a signed Facility Authorization Agreement be filed annually with the PGA for your Golf Retirement Plus[™] incentives to be deposited into your retirement account. You can obtain this form through www.PGAlinks.com. However, you do not have to sign up annually with Sterling Cut Glass *unless you change facilities*.

Sterling Cut Glass makes quarterly contributions on merchandise shipped and paid within terms during the prior quarter. Contributions are made based on the following criteria:

- Year to date sales of \$4,999.99 and under receive 3%
- Year to date sales of \$5,000.00 and under receive 5%

Facility Name:	
Sterling Cut Glass Account#:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Fax:	
E-mail:	
PGA Member Name:	
PGA Member #:	
Former Facility (if applicable):	Dates:
5020 Olympic I Erlanger, Kentuck 859-283-2333 • 800-543-1317 Email: cs@sterlingcu	y 41018 • Fax: 859-283-2434